10:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

AGENDA
WATER RESOURCES REVIEW COMMITTEE

Thursday, September 12, 2019
Senate Committee Room 357
State Capitol Building

Call to Order

Update from Water Education Colorado
. Jayla Poppleton, Executive Director

Overview of Colorado’s Headwaters
. Torie Jarvis, Northwest Colorado Council of Governments

Proposition DD: Legalization and Taxation of Sports Betting
» Luisa Altmann, Legislative Council Staff

Lunch

Technologies to Monitor, Conserve, and Trade Water Resources
. Dr. Evan Thomas, Mortenson Center Director, University of Colorado

Potential Water Applications of Blockchain Technologies in Colorado
. Thaddeus Batt, Governor’s Office of Information Technology

Update from Colorado Water Congress Instream Flow Subgroup
. Aaron Citron, The Nature Conservancy

. Kathleen Curry, Ute Water Conservancy District

Committee Discussion on Instream Flows

Public Testimony

Requests for Draft Committee Legislation

Adjourn



