AGENDA

WATER RESOURCES REVIEW COMMITTEE

Thursday, September 12, 2019 Senate Committee Room 357 State Capitol Building

10:30 a.m.	Call to Order
10:30 a.m.	 Update from Water Education Colorado Jayla Poppleton, Executive Director
11:00 a.m.	Overview of Colorado's Headwaters Torie Jarvis, Northwest Colorado Council of Governments
11:30 a.m.	Proposition DD: Legalization and Taxation of Sports Betting Luisa Altmann, Legislative Council Staff
12:00 p.m.	Lunch
1:30 p.m.	Technologies to Monitor, Conserve, and Trade Water Resources Dr. Evan Thomas, Mortenson Center Director, University of Colorado
2:00 p.m.	Potential Water Applications of Blockchain Technologies in Colorado Thaddeus Batt, Governor's Office of Information Technology
2:30 p.m.	 Update from Colorado Water Congress Instream Flow Subgroup Aaron Citron, The Nature Conservancy Kathleen Curry, Ute Water Conservancy District
3:00 p.m.	Committee Discussion on Instream Flows
3:30 p.m.	Public Testimony
4:00 p.m.	Requests for Draft Committee Legislation
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn